WISCONSIN RIVER

.

ADAMS COUNTY

SECTION:_11
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SECTION SUMMARY RANGE: 05
THIS MAP IS TO BE USED FOR REFERENCE ONLY. ADAMS COUNTY ASSUMES NO LEGAL ROME
RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN. ey
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ADAMS COUNTY COORIDINATE SYSTEM NAD83 (2007)

NUMBER

NORTHING

EASTING

DESCRIPTION

42005020000
42005030000
42005020020
42005110000
42005112000
42005102000
42005110020
42005100000

313982.293
313995.241
313988.817
308699.655
311340.845
311367.437
308731.562
308710.903

520269.088
514939.286
517604.372
520244.436
520238.613
514932.919
517639.896
514955.893

HARRISON (BROKEN TOP)
HARRISON

HARRISON

HARRISON

COTTEN GIN SPINDLE
HARRISON (BROKEN TOP)
HARRISON

HARRISON




